 9F, No.179, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
 TEL: 886-2-2649-7222  FAX: 886-2-8692-1639  email: alan_lee@ht-tech.com.tw V1
Item A B C D E a typ b typ c typ
SAR1770 17.15±0.35 17.15 Max. 7.0 Max. 2.5±0.5 12.0±0.3 11.2 18.2 12.8
130
8.7
17
37
85
7.5
9.9
23
47
DC Resistance
DCR (mΩ)
Max.
2.5
3.95
4.75
SAR1770MT101 100 3.7
34
30
24
22
20
19
14.5
11.5
10
7.5
6.5
5
SAR1770MT470 47 6
SAR1770MT680 68 5.2
SAR1770MT220 22 8.5
SAR1770MT330 33 8
10 12
SAR1770MT150 15 11
Typ.
29
24
21
17
2.2
3.3
6.8
4.7
SAR1770MT2R2
SAR1770MT3R3
SAR1770MT8R2 8.2 13
SAR1770MT100
Part No.
SAR1770MT4R7
SAR1770MT6R8